Stay and Play @ Home 2022
Kaurna miyurna, Kaurna yarta, ngadlu tampinthi.
We recognise Kaurna people and their land.
Theme : International Year of Glass
               Glass helps us
Term 1 : Glass helps us to see
Tuesday 8th February : Myself and my family
Tuesday 8th March : ....My house and yard
Tuesday 29th March : ….Wirra Play Day….My local environment

Term 2 : Glass helps us to see more clearly
Tuesday 10th May : ….Through a window
Tuesday 7th June : ….Making things bigger
Tuesday 28th June : ….Wirra Play Day….Around my world

Term 3 : Glass helps us to make
Tuesday 2nd August : ….Homes for animals
Tuesday 30th August : ..Homes for plants
Tuesday 20th September….Wirra Play Day….A clean environment

Term 4 : Glass helps us to change
Tuesday 25th October : ….What we use
Tuesday 22nd November : ….When we use
Tuesday 6th December : ….Wirra Play Day….How we celebrate
                                                                                       Compiled by Joy Stewart
